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The Volar chair strikes the perfect balance between visual 
simplicity and physical tenacity. The cantilever design 
gives Volar a light sculptural form that charms from all 
perspectives. Yet underneath this simple elegance is 
an unwavering sturdiness that makes Volar suitable for 
hospitality, residential or educational settings.

2 3derlot.comVolar



Volar

Information Finishes

VLR-01 VLR-02

650 25.5"

750 29.5"

425 
16.75"

425 
16.75"

425 
16.75"

425 
16.75"

Dimensions

Design
Alexander Lotersztain, 2016

Environment
Indoor & Outdoor

Warranty
5 year structural

Certifications
GECA certified

Materials
Upholstered elements constructed using Dunlop Enduro® foam with 
MDF substrate, upholstered in Customer’s Own Material (COM) and/
or Leather (COL). Frames in powder coated mild steel. Seat tops in 
solid timber or LDPE plastic. 

Notes
1.	 Volar can be used outdoors by applying a zinc undercoat 

before powder coating. Only LDPE plastic tops are suitable for 
outdoor use.
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